Arbeitsblatt

Teilbarkeitsregeln

3 30 99 11
85 6 168 12
7 77 16 4
15 305 13 92
25 5 311 18
5 35 16 304
2 6 254 14
42 19 16 292
78 6 194 19

117 9 7 112

http://www.mathe-lerntipps.de/



85

15

25

42

78

117

teilt

ist kein Vielfaches von

teilt

teilt nicht

ist ein Vielfaches von

teilt

teilt

ist kein Vielfaches von

ist ein Vielfaches von

ist ein Vielfaches von

Arbeitsblatt

Teilbarkeitsregeln

30

77

305

35

19

99

168

16

13

311

16

254

16

194

ist ein Vielfaches von

ist ein Vielfaches von

ist ein Vielfaches von

teilt nicht

ist kein Vielfaches von

teilt

ist kein Vielfaches von

teilt nicht

ist kein Vielfaches von

teilt

http://www.mathe-lerntipps.de/

11

12

92

18

304

14

292

19

112


http://www.tcpdf.org
http://www.tcpdf.org

