Arbeitsblatt

Teilbarkeitsregeln

3	30	99	11
85	6	168	12
7	77	16	4
15	305	13	92
25	5	311	18
5	35	16	304
2	6	254	14
42	19	16	292
78	6	194	19
117	9	7	112

Arbeitsblatt

Teilbarkeitsregeln

3	teilt	30	99	ist ein Vielfaches von	11
85	ist kein Vielfaches von	6	168	ist ein Vielfaches von	12
7	teilt	77	16	ist ein Vielfaches von	4
15	teilt nicht	305	13	teilt nicht	92
25	ist ein Vielfaches von	5	311	ist kein Vielfaches von	18
5	teilt	35	16	teilt	304
2	teilt	6	254	ist kein Vielfaches von	14
42	ist kein Vielfaches von	19	16	teilt nicht	292
78	ist ein Vielfaches von	6	194	ist kein Vielfaches von	19
117	ist ein Vielfaches von	9	7	teilt	112